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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact
Tuesday, January 27,2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Saturday, January 31, 2026 Social Event Pizza Get Together

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Social Event Lunar New Year 

Dinner
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

February 27, 28 and March 1, 

2026

Dive/Social Event Ghost Ships Festival 101 Maritime Drive 

Manitowoc, WI

Saturday, March 21, 2026 Social Event Wine Tasting

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Social Event Anniversary Party Board of Directors

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Social Event Cheney Mansion 

Tour

 220 Euclid Ave.          

Oak Park, IL

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Social Event Bike Ride, Walk & 

Eat

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Saturday, June 13, 2026 Dive Event Season Opener

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Sunday, June 28, 2026 Dive Event Charter Dive

                                 

Sunday, July 12, 2026 Social Event Johnson Wax 

Building Tour

1525 Howe St. 

Racine, WI

Saturday, July 25, 2026 Dive Event Charter Dive

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Saturday, August 8, 2026 Social Event Chicago Tour

Sunday, August 16, 2026 Dive Event Charter Dive

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Saturday, September 19, 2026 Social Event Oktoberfest

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Wednesday, September 30, 2026 Community Service Community Service

Saturday, October 3, 2026 Dive Event Charter Dive Lake Geneva, WI

Saturday, October 17, 2026 Social Event Wisconsin Supper 

Club

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Saturday, November 7, 2026 Social Event Forno Russo Pizzeria 

Napoletana

3719 N. Harlem Ave. 

Chicago, IL

Saturday, November 21, 2026 Social Event Pullman National 

Historic Park

610 E. 111th St. 

Chicago, IL

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 Dive/Social Event Business Meeting

Saturday, December 5, 2026 Social Event Triton Holiday Party Board of Directors


